Ehrenbilirgerurkunde

Name

Freiherr von Wessenberg, Ignaz
von Roll, Johann Nepomuk

Dr. h.c. Winterer, Otto

Leiner, Ludwig

von Bismarck, Otto

Graf von Zeppelin, Ferdinand

Dr. h.c. Weber, Franz
Gréfin von Brandenstein-Zeppelin,
Hella

Dr. h.c. Grober, Conrad

von Hindenburg, Paul
Graf, William
Dr. h.c. Knapp, Franz

Stromeyer, Manfred
Séramy, Paul

Dr. h.c. mult. Kiesinger, Kurt Georg

Dr. Helmle, Bruno

Prof. Dr. h.c. mult. Graf Bernadotte
Wisborg, Lennart

Verleihung
1832
1832
1888
1889
1895
1908

1914

1925
(ausgehandigt: 1927)

1932
(aberkannt durch
Gemeinderatsbeschluss
am 26.09.2019)

1933
(aberkannt durch
Gemeinderatsbeschluss
am 26.09.2019)

1952
1957
(aberkannt durch
Gemeinderatsbeschluss
am 26.09.2019)

1958
1975

1976

1980
(aberkannt durch
Gemeinderatsbeschluss
am 03.05.2012)

1999

Geboren

1776

1760

1846

1830

1815

1838

1850

1879

1872

1847

1879

1880

1888

1921

1904

1911

1909

Verstorben

1860

1832

1915

1901

1898

1917

1916

1967

1948

1934

1959

1973

1983

1992

1988

1996

2004



